ams
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 12MLPQ
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AS7620A-BQFT-500.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
500 pcs $1.793
1000 pcs $1.512
2500 pcs $1.436
5000 pcs $1.382
BQFT-500 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number AS7620A-BQFT-500.The price
and lead time for AS7620A-BQFT-500 depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.2V
Voltage - Output (Max): 32V
Voltage - Input (Min): 3.6V
Voltage - Input (Max): 32V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 12-MLPQ (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 12-VQFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: Adjustable
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: -
Current - Output: 500mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
AS7620A-BQFT-500 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AS7512DIKQ
in stock
ADI
RFQ
AS7512DITE
in stock
ADI
RFQ
AS7620B-BQFT
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 12MLPQ
ams
RFQ
AS7620A-BQFT
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 12MLPQ
ams
RFQ
AS7620A
AUSTRIAMI
RFQ
AS7512DISQ
in stock
ADI
RFQ
AS7620EB
BOARD EVALUATION FOR AS7620
ams
RFQ
AS7620B-BQFT-500
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 12MLPQ
ams
RFQ
AS7805ADTR-E1
IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO252-2
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AS7620QF_EK_ST
AS7620 EVALUATION KIT
ams
RFQ
0805J2500273KXR
CAP CER 0.027UF 250V X7R 0805
Knowles Syfer
RFQ
AMC60DTEH
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 120POS .100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
5-641224-1
21P MTA156 CONN ASSY 22AWG LF
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
YMC24SAAN
HI-TEMP CONN HDR .100 SNGL 24POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
BCS-139-L-D-TE-074
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
ED120/16DS
TERMINAL BLOCK 5.08MM VERT 16POS
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-28E-
33.330000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
TC-22.5792MDD-T
OSC MEMS 22.5792MHZ CMOS SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-28E-
33.333300E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-33N-
31.250000G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...